BAVARIE

SPEISEKARTE

THE BAVARIE IS
SUCH ATHOUGHT

The Bavarie is a thought. In a time that
is accelerating more and more - in @
world that is constantly spinning faster -
the desire to concentrate on the essenticls
is growing.

Our thoughts are also reflected in our
menu, in which we live regionality and
thus also sustainability. Producers who
have been with us for a long time and
whose highest goal is quality guarantee
truly beautiful and harmonious dishes
that you can discover again and again
at the Bavarie.

Your Bavarie team



OVEN-FRESH BREAD
Rock Salt | Spread | Tuscan Olive Ol

Class of Ayala Rosé Champagne

AMUSE-BOUCHE

SIMMENTAL BEEF TARTARE "PIEDMONTESE STYLE"
Parmesan Crisp | Pea Purée | Quail Egg | Balsamic-Pine Nut Vinaigrette

2021 Ceheimrat ] Riesling
Winery Wegeler Rheingau

RED MULLET
Salsiccia Cappelletti | Com | Letscho | Beurre Blanc

2019 Welschriesling Alte Reben
Winery Jorgen Trummer
South Styria

PALATE CLEANSER
Aperol Sorbet | Elderflower Syrup

LAMB FROM GUTSHOF POLTING
Braised & Roasted | Artichoke-Chanterelle Ragout | Sweet Potato | Zo'atar

2014 Cattinara Riserva
Winery Antoniolo | Piemont

PISTACHIO & STRAWBERRY
Parfait | Yogurt | Cardamom Panipuri | Meringue

Price per Person (Menu)
89,00 €

Wine Pairing
69,00 £



MUNICH FARMERS' SALAD
Berry-Taragon Dressing | Tegemsee Mountain Cheese |
Radish | Tomatoes | Toasted Sunflower Seeds | Kemels 1550 €
for Cratinated Goat Cheese +750€

CURED LABEL ROUGE SALMON
Avocado Cream | Green Asparagus |
Pomegranate Seeds | Ceviche Buttermilk Broth 22,50 £

SIMMENTAL BEEF TARTARE "PIEDMONTESE STYLE"
Parmesan Crisp | Pea Purée | Quail Egg |
Balsamic-Pine Nut Vinacigrette 2450 €

BUFFALO BURRATA FROM "BUFFEL BILL"
Mixed Leaves | Peach Slices | Date Tomatoes |

Focaccia Croutons | 25-Year PX Balsamic 21,50 €
GAZPACHO

Black Tiger Prawn | Basil lce Cream | Pepper-Melon 11,50 €
OXTAIL CONSOMME

Root Vegetables | Chives | Ravioli 11,50 €



SEARED SEA BASS FILLET
Saffron Risotto | Grilled Antipasti Vegetables | Fennel | Lobster Bisque

BAVARIE SEAFOOD PLATE
King Prawn - Scallop - Octopus |
Tomato Fregola Sarda | Wild Broccoli | Aioli

LABEL ROUGE GUINEA FOWL "COQ AU VIN"
Herb Mashed Potatoes | Snow Peas & Peas |
Pickled Red Onion | Mushrooms | Braising Jus

WIENER SCHNITZEL FROM BAVARIAN MILK VEAL
Potato-Cucumber Salad | Pickles |
Lingonberies | Organic Lemon

BAVARIE STEAK FRITES
Beef Sirloin | Truffle Fries | Sauce Bearnaise |
Mini Coesar Salad

VEGAN SPAGHETTI
Fried Chanterelles | Creen Asparagus | Wild Herb Salad |
Lemon-Olive Sauce | Shaved Cashew Cheese

HERB GNOCCHI
Poached Egg | Belper Knolle | Pesto |
Summer Truffle | Clozed Vegetables

3550 €

36,50 €

3350 €

3350 €

36,50 €

27,50 €

2850 €



WHITE CHOCOLATE CREME BRULEE
Strawberry Sorbet

"HOT LOVE" - BAVARIE STYLE
Vanilla lce Cream | Raspberry Sauce |
White Chocolate | Pistachio

SORBET TRIO
Mango | Basil-Lime | Raspberry

AFFOGATO ALESSIO
Vanilla lce Cream | Double Espresso |
Cantuccini

ESPRESSO MARTINI
Vodka | Espresso | Bavarie Coffee Liqueur

CHEESE SELECTION (5 VARIETIES)
Curated by Maitre Fromager Ginther Abt |
Chutney | Nuts | Country Bread

1400 €

1400 €

11,50 €

8,50 €

11,50 €

1850 €



BAVARIE SPRITZ
ltalicus | Bergamot | Sparkling Wine

BAVARIE SPRITZ Non-Alcoholic

Martini Vibrante | Wild Herb Lemonade

APEROL SPIRTZ
Aperol | Prosecco | Orange

LILLET WILD BERRY
Lillet | Wild Berry Tonic

CAMPARI SODA
Campari | Club Soda | Lemon

GIN TONIC
Anaé Cin | Agua di Monaco Tonic
Rosso di Montalcino

NV LA CUVEE BRUT
Laurent-Perrier | Tours-sur-Marne

NV CUVEE ROSE BRUT
Laurent-Perrier | Tours-sur-Marne

1350 €

1050 €

1050 €

1050 €

1050 €

1050 €

19,00 €

2500 €

NV KAFER CREMANT DE LOIRE BRUT 9,00 €

Bouvet-Ladubay | Loire

NV LOIMER BRUT ROSE
Weingut Loimer | Kamptal Austria

LAGER 0,301
WHEAT BEER 0,301
SHANDY 0,301
ALCOHOL-FREE

VERSIONS 0,301

1200 €

4,10€
4,10€

4,10€

4,10€

MUNICH TABLE WATER
from BMT 11

GEROLSTEINER MINERALWASSER

Sparkling/Still 0,251
Sparkling/Still 0,751
COCA COLA 0,20 |
COCA COLA ZERO 0,201
SPRITE 0,20 |
MEZZO MIX 0,20 |

PAULANER SPEZI 0,331

APPLE JUICE 0,301
ORANCGE JUICE 0,301
BLACKCURRANT JUICE 0,30 |
MANGO JUICE 0,301
Available as spritzers upon request

BLACK TEA
FRUIT TEA
CHAMOMILE
GREEN TEA

from the ALRICHTY Roastery

ESPRESSO
DOUBLE

COFFEE

LATTE MACCHIATO
CAPPUCCINO
HOT CHOCOLATE

7,90 €

4,20 €
890 €

4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €
4,50 €

4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €
4,20 €

4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €
4,00 €

3,10€
4,50 €
4,40 €
4,90 €
4,90 €
3,80 €



